Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220000359193)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name

: KURKIN FOREHAND BRANDES, LLP.

Account Number : 120090000016

: (850)391-5060

Fax Number

: (850)391-2645

nter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Emai	1	Add	lre	55	:	

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE Rhode Island Truck Center, LLC

Certificate of Status	Ü
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$50.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

JA% 28 2022

2022-01-27 19:12:00 GMT

Kurkin Forehand Brandes

From: -Kurkin Forehand Brandes -

(((H220000359193)))

COVER LETTER

T():	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJE	UBJECT: RHODE ISLAND TRUCK CENTER, LLC						
			î	Vame of Survi	ving Party		
The end	closed Certif	icate of Merger an	d fee(s) are s	ubmitted for f	iling.		
Please i	eturn all cor	respondence conce	erning this m	atter to:			
(C/O ALEX	KURKIN, ESQL		· 			
		Contact P	erson				
	KURKIN I	OREHAND BR		<u>P</u>	_		
		Firm/Com	ipany				
	18851 NE	29 AVE., STE 3	03		_		
		Addre	SS				
	AVENTU	IRA, FL 33180			_		
		City, State and	Zip Code		-		
	AKURKI E-mail addre	N@KFB-LAW.C ess: (to be used for	COM Tuture annua	l report notifi	cation)		
For fur	ther informat	ion concerning thi	is matter, plea	ise call:			
AI	LEX KURK	JN	at	(305) 929-8500		
	Name of C	Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
	Certified co	py (optional) \$30.	00				
STREE	ET ADDRE	SS:			NG ADDRESS:		
Amend	ment Section	1			ment Section		
Division of Corporations				Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building				P. O. Box 6327			
	xecutive Censsee, FL 32			Tallaha	ssec, FL 32314		

CR2E080 (2/20)

'Page: 5 of 6

Kurkin Forehand Brandes

From: -Kurkin Forehand Brandes -

(((H220000359193)))

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
RHODE ISLAND TRUCK CENTER, LLC	RI	LLC
BACHRODT TRUCK HOLDINGS, LLC	FL	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
RHODE ISLAND TRUCK CENTER, LLC	RI	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2022 JUN 27 PM 2: 5

(((H22000035919 3)))

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the ho	xes that appl	y to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)				
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a demestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
\square	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:							
	RICHARD SHICK							
	2840 CENTERPORT CIRC	LE				_		
	POMPANO BEACH, FLO	R1DA 33064	<u> </u>			_		
ss.605.	This entity agrees to pay any m 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.: If other than the date of filing, or the date this document is filed	S. the delayed	effective date of	the merger, which canno				
	f the date inserted in this block occurrent's effective date on the				nts, this date will n	ot be listed		
	iTH: Signature(s) for Each Part		ignature(s):	_	Typed or Printe Name of Indivi			
	f Entity/Organization: RODT TRUCK HOLDINGS, LLC		ignatur y (s).	1, L	SEAN BACHE			
	DE ISLAND TRUCK CENTER, LL		Son !	This	SEAN BACHE			
Florida Non-Flo	ations: partnerships: Limited Partnerships: Diability Companies: Liability Companies:	(if no director Signature of Signatures of Signature of	ors selected, sign	r				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Com For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity:		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General Pa Certified Copy (opt	rtnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		